
Green A's - 8am-10am - TCAC backfield - Saturday
Blue Jays - 8am-10am - TCAC backfield - Sunday

Time Time Time

3:30pm Green A's vs Bedford Jays

6:00pm HP Blue Jays vs Bedford Bandits

Jun 12 Mon 6:00pm HP Rockies vs Bedford Barons

Jun 13 Tue 6:00pm HP Tigers vs Bedford Blues

Jun 14 Wed 6:00pm Bedford Bandits vs Green A's

Jun 15 Thu 6:00pm Bedford Blues vs HP Blue Jays

Jun 16 Fri 6:00pm Bedford Barons vs Bedford Jays Jun 16 Fri 6:00pm Jun 16 Fri 6:00pm HP Tigers vs HP Rockies

3:30pm Bedford Bandits vs Bedford Blues

6:00pm Bedford Jays vs HP Blue Jays

Jun 19 Mon 6:00pm Green A's vs Bedford Barons

Jun 20 Tue 6:00pm Bedford Jays vs HP Tigers

Jun 21 Wed 6:00pm HP Blue Jays vs HP Rockies

Jun 22 Thu 6:00pm Bedford Barons vs HP Tigers

Jun 23 Fri 6:00pm HP Rockies vs Bedford Bandits Jun 23 Fri 6:00pm Jun 23 Fri 6:00pm Bedford Blues vs Green A's

3:30pm

6:00pm Bedford Bandits vs Bedford Jays Jun 26 Mon 6:00pm Green A's vs HP Tigers

Jun 27 Tue 6:00pm Bedford Blues vs HP Rockies

Jun 28 Wed 6:00pm Bedford Barons vs HP Blue Jays

Jun 29 Thu 6:00pm

Jul 4 Tue 6:00pm Bedford Jays vs Bedford Blues

Jul 5 Wed 6:00pm HP Rockies vs Green A's

Jul 6 Thu 6:00pm HP Blue Jays vs HP Tigers

Jul 7 Fri 6:00pm Bedford Bandits vs Bedford Barons Jul 7 Fri 6:00pm Jul 7 Fri 6:00pm

3:30pm HP Rockies vs Bedford Jays

6:00pm HP Tigers vs Bedford Bandits

Jul 10 Mon 6:00pm Green A's vs HP Blue Jays

Jul 11 Tue 6:00pm Bedford Barons vs HP Rockies

Jul 12 Wed 6:00pm Bedford Jays vs Green A's

Jul 13 Thu 6:00pm HP Tigers vs Bedford Blues

Jul 14 Fri 6:00pm Bedford Blues vs Bedford Barons Jul 14 Fri 6:00pm Jul 14 Fri 6:00pm HP Blue Jays vs Bedford Bandits

3:30pm Bedford Blues vs Bedford Bandits

6:00pm Bedford Jays vs Bedford Barons

Jul 17 Mon 6:00pm HP Rockies vs HP Blue Jays

Jul 18 Tue 6:00pm HP Tigers vs Bedford Jays

Jul 19 Wed 6:00pm Bedford Barons vs Green A's

Jul 20 Thu 6:00pm HP Rockies vs HP Tigers

Jul 21 Fri 6:00pm Green A's vs Bedford Bandits Jul 21 Fri 6:00pm Jul 21 Fri 6:00pm HP Blue Jays vs Bedford Blues

3:30pm

6:00pm Green A's vs Bedford Blues

Jul 24 Mon 6:00pm Bedford Barons vs HP Tigers

Jul 25 Tue 6:00pm Bedford Bandits vs HP Rockies

Jul 26 Wed 6:00pm Bedford Jays vs HP Blue Jays

Jul 27 Thu 6:00pm Bedford Blues vs HP Rockies

Jul 28 Fri 6:00pm Jul 28 Fri 6:00pm Jul 28 Fri 6:00pm

3:30pm HP Blue Jays vs Bedford Barons Jul 30 Sun 3:30pm HP Tigers vs Green A's

6:00pm Bedford Bandits vs Bedford Jays

July 31 Mon 6:00pm Bedford Blues vs Bedford Jays

Aug 1 Tue 6:00pm Bedford Barons vs Bedford Bandits

Aug 2 Wed 6:00pm HP Tigers vs HP Blue Jays

Aug 3 Thu 6:00pm Green A's vs HP Rockies

Make-up Game Make-up Game

HP - Ongoing Weekly Practices
Begin Saturday, June 17th

Make-up Game

Make-up Game

Make-up Game

Jun 18

Jul 9

Date MEADOWBROOK (Bill Ross Mem)  
GPS 44.726221, -63.678123
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Date

Jun 25 Sun

Make-up Game

Make-up Game

Make-up Game

Jul 16

Make-up Game

Sun

Sun

Sun

Make-up Game

Sun

Jul 23 Sun

Jul Sun

Make-up Game

30

•   N A T A L    D A Y    W E E K E N D   •

Rockies - 10am-12pm - TCAC Back Field - Saturday
Tigers - 10am-12pm - Uplands - Saturday

•   C A N A D A    D A Y    W E E K E N D   •

Make-up Game

JOAN LENIHAN
GPS 44.742229, -63.657251

UPLANDS
GPS 44.724309, -63.739138

Date

Jun



Time Time TimeDate MEADOWBROOK (Bill Ross Mem)  
GPS 44.726221, -63.678123

Date JOAN LENIHAN
GPS 44.742229, -63.657251

UPLANDS
GPS 44.724309, -63.739138

Date

Aug 7 Mon 6:00pm Bedford Bandits vs Bedford Blues

Aug 8 Tue 6:00pm Bedford Jays vs Green A's

Aug 9 Wed 6:00pm HP Tigers vs HP Rockies

Aug 10 Thu 6:00pm Bedford Barons vs HP Blue Jays

Aug 11 Fri 6:00pm Bedford Blues vs Bedford Barons Aug 11 Fri 6:00pm Bedford Jays vs Bedford Bandits Aug 11 Fri 6:00pm Green A's vs HP Rockies

Aug 11 Fri 6:00pm HP Blue Jays vs HP Tigers

12:00pm

2:30pm

3:30pm Bedford Barons vs Bedford Jays Aug 13 Sun 3:30pm

6:00pm HP Rockies vs Bedford Bandits

Aug 14 Mon 6:00pm HP Tigers vs Green A's

Aug 15 Tue 6:00pm HP Blue Jays vs Bedford Blues

Aug 16 Wed 6:00pm HP Rockies vs Bedford Barons

Aug 17 Thu 6:00pm Bedford Blues vs HP Tigers

Aug 18 Fri 6:00pm Green A's vs Bedford Bandits Aug 18 Fri 6:00pm Aug 18 Fri 6:00pm Bedford Jays vs HP Blue Jays

Aug 18 Fri 6:00pm

12:00pm

2:30pm

3:30pm Bedford Blues vs Bedford Jays Aug 20 Sun 3:30pm HP Blue Jays vs HP Rockies

6:00pm Bedford Barons vs Green A's

Aug 21 Mon 6:00pm HP Tigers vs Bedford Jays Aug 21 Mon 6:00pm HP Rockies vs Bedford Blues

Aug 22 Tue 6:00pm Bedford Bandits vs HP Tigers

Aug 23 Wed 6:00pm Green A's vs HP Blue Jays

Aug 24 Thu 6:00pm Bedford Bandits vs Bedford Barons

Aug 25 Fri 6:00pm Aug 25 Fri 6:00pm Aug 25 Fri 6:00pm

Aug 25 Fri 6:00pm

Play-off Make-up GamePlay-off Make-up Game

Play-off Make-up Game

1 1 U   P L A Y O F F S   B E G I N

Play-off Make-up Game

Play-off Make-up Game

Play-off Make-up Game

Play-off Make-up Game

• Championship Day - Sat, Aug 26 - Joan Lenihan Ballfield, Bedford, NS

Aug 12

• Second Team listed is Home Team and is responsible for paying umpires prior to the start of the game •

Sat

Aug 19 Sat

Play-off Make-up Game

Aug 20 Sun

Aug 13 Sun

• Make-Up Timeslots - Please contact Holly to book a make-up game (for field, Ump, field prep) or to use the time for a practice •

Play-off Make-up Game

Play-off Make-up Game

Play-off Make-up Game

PLEASE NOTE FIELD LOCATION FOR THIS GAME IS LAPIERRE BALLFIELD GPS  44.704475,-63.740071

PLEASE NOTE FIELD LOCATION FOR THIS GAME IS LAPIERRE BALLFIELD GPS  44.704475,-63.740071

PLEASE NOTE FIELD LOCATION FOR THIS GAME IS LAPIERRE BALLFIELD GPS  44.704475,-63.740071
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